
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
199 
71 

294 
19 

119 
271 
151 
250 
147 
183 
165 
29 

222 
3 

95 
30 

100 
89 

129 
59 
77 
92 

213 
24 
61 

221 
172 
72 

181 
43 

Name 
Sebastian Svensson 
Tommy Nilsson 
Erik Axberg 
Noel Sundberg 
Victor Sundberg 
Vilgot Fagerlund 
Felix Nordberg 
Alfons Kivi 
Lucas Brink 
Eddie Nilsson 
Lucas Gidlöf 
Evelina Dahlgren 
Tommy Johansson 
Fred Saareks 
William Palm 
Axel Palmgren 
Oskar Dahlby 
Rasmus Broman 
Charlie Valleskog Karlsson 
Wilhelm Nejman 
Leonell Salvo Svendsen 
Emanuel Olofsson 
William Encrantz 
Tore Malm 
Mårten Smedh 
Anton Carlander 
Kevin Wikholm 
Ludvig Gustafsson 
Agnes Johansson Ökvist 
Tim Jansson 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
9 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
3 

Diff 

4.452 
6.897 

10.201 
14.582 
19.415 
19.765 
19.787 
23.893 
24.581 
24.734 
25.838 
26.615 
26.835 
28.135 
32.198 
36.528 
44.126 
3 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
9 Laps 

12 Laps 
12 Laps 

Total Tm 
8:59.452 
9:03.904 
9:06.349 
9:09.653 
9:14.034 
9:18.867 
9:19.217 
9:19.239 
9:23.345 
9:24.033 
9:24.186 
9:25.290 
9:26.067 
9:26.287 
9:27.587 
9:31.650 
9:35.980 
9:43.578 
7:24.403 
5:53.986 
5:54.233 
5:59.506 
5:08.262 
5:10.444 
5:14.562 
5:14.780 
2:45.663 

2.366 
9.009 

Best Tm 
43.530 
43.617 
44.342 
44.264 
45.160 
45.012 
44.542 
44.894 
45.589 
45.551 
45.628 
45.630 
45.812 
45.386 
45.452 
44.321 
46.304 
46.126 
45.504 
46.593 
47.974 
45.962 
48.162 
48.693 
47.759 
46.796 
48.846 

Sponsor 
Tegnelius Motor AB 
Tegnelius Motor AB 
JB Racing 

JB Racing 
Nordkonsult i Luleå 

JB Racing 
Sjöberg Racing Team 

Parolin Sverige 

Sjöberg Racing Team 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
Ward Racing 

Sjöberg Racing Team 
Tegnelius Motor AB 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

Parolin Sverige 

Comment 

FF +5sek 

FF +5sek 

FF +5sek 
FF +5sek 

FF +5sek 

FF +5sek 
FF +5sek 

FF +5sek 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.452 

Avg. Speed 

65,827 

Best Lap Tm 

43.530 

Best Speed 

67,981 

Best Lap by 

199 - Sebastian Svensson 

Printed: 2025-10-04 15:48:20 

Marie Lenholm 

Michael Palm 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr 

Höstrusket 2025 Lördag 
Senior 125 

Förfinal 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:25:24 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2025-10-04 15:14 


