

Höstrusket 2025 Lördag

Sorted on Laps

Senior 125

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km

Förfinal

2025-10-04 15:14

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:25:24

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	Comment
1	199	Sebastian Svensson	12		8:59.452	43.530	Tegnelius Motor AB	
2	71	Tommy Nilsson	12	4.452	9:03.904	43.617	Tegnelius Motor AB	FF +5sek
3	294	Erik Axberg	12	6.897	9:06.349	44.342	JB Racing	
4	19	Noel Sundberg	12	10.201	9:09.653	44.264		
5	119	Victor Sundberg	12	14.582	9:14.034	45.160		
6	271	Vilgot Fagerlund	12	19.415	9:18.867	45.012	JB Racing	
7	151	Felix Nordberg	12	19.765	9:19.217	44.542	Nordkonsult i Luleå	
8	250	Alfons Kivi	12	19.787	9:19.239	44.894		
9	147	Lucas Brink	12	23.893	9:23.345	45.589	JB Racing	
10	183	Eddie Nilsson	12	24.581	9:24.033	45.551	Sjöberg Racing Team	
11	165	Lucas Gidlöf	12	24.734	9:24.186	45.628		
12	29	Evelina Dahlgren	12	25.838	9:25.290	45.630	Parolin Sverige	
13	222	Tommy Johansson	12	26.615	9:26.067	45.812		
14	3	Fred Saareks	12	26.835	9:26.287	45.386		
15	95	William Palm	12	28.135	9:27.587	45.452	Sjöberg Racing Team	
16	30	Axel Palmgren	12	32.198	9:31.650	44.321	Sjöberg Racing Team	FF +5sek
17	100	Oskar Dahlby	12	36.528	9:35.980	46.304	Ward Racing	
18	89	Rasmus Broman	12	44.126	9:43.578	46.126		FF +5sek
19	129	Charlie Valleskog Karlsson	9	3 Laps	7:24.403	45.504	Sjöberg Racing Team	FF +5sek
20	59	Wilhelm Nejman	7	5 Laps	5:53.986	46.593	Tegnelius Motor AB	
21	77	Leonell Salvo Svendsen	7	5 Laps	5:54.233	47.974		
22	92	Emanuel Olofsson	7	5 Laps	5:59.506	45.962		FF +5sek
23	213	William Encrantz	6	6 Laps	5:08.262	48.162	Sjöberg Racing Team	
24	24	Tore Malm	6	6 Laps	5:10.444	48.693		
25	61	Mårten Smedh	6	6 Laps	5:14.562	47.759	Parolin Sverige	FF +5sek
26	221	Anton Carlander	6	6 Laps	5:14.780	46.796		FF +5sek
27	172	Kevin Wikholm	3	9 Laps	2:45.663	48.846		
28	72	Ludvig Gustafsson		12 Laps	2.366			
29	181	Agnes Johansson Ökvist		12 Laps	9.009			FF +5sek
30	43	Tim Jansson						

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
4.452	65,827	43.530	67,981	199 - Sebastian Svensson

Marie Lenholm

Orbits

Michael Palm

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Mkr